
Monday
8.30am

8.45am

9.00am

9.15am

9.30am

9.45am

10.00am

10.15am

10.30am

10.45am

11.00am

11.15am

11.30am

11.45am

12.00pm

12.15pm

12.30pm

12.45pm

1.00pm

1.15pm

1.30pm

1.45pm

2.00pm

2.15pm

2.30pm

2.45pm

3.00pm

3.15pm

3.30pm

3.45pm

4.00 PM

4.15 pm

4.30 pm

4.45 pm

5.00 pm

5.15 pm

5.30 pm

5.45pm

6.00pm

6.15 pm

6.30 pm

6.45 pm

7.00 pm

7.15 pm

7.30 pm

7.45 pm

8.00 pm

8.15 pm

8.30 pm

8.45 pm

9.00 pm

9.15 pm

9.30 pm

Folk Dance 
09:30-11:00

Ruby

Adult Ballet
11:00-12:30

Studio 1 Studio 2 Studio 3 Studio 4

MacGregor Monday Class Schedule with Room Allocation

MAD
19:45-20:45

MAD

Musical Theatre 
5-7 Yrs 

15:45-16:45
Nicci

K-Pop Teens
12-14 Yrs

17:45 -18:45
Ria

RAD Grade 3
A

17:45 -18:45
Ningning

Contemporary 
Level 1

G4 +
18:45-19:45

Georgia

K-Pop Adult
18:45-20:15 Ria

Intermediate
Foundation 
18:45-19:45

Ningning

Intermediate
Foundation Ponite

19:45-20:30
Ningning

Folk Dance
6-8 yrs

15:45-16:45

MAD
18:45-19:45

MAD

Georgia

RAD Grade 1
A

16:45-17:45

Ruby

Musical Theatre 
8-11 Yrs

16:45-17:45
Nicci

RAD Grade 2
A

15:45-16:45
Ningning

RAD Primary 
Ballet A

15:45-16:45
Georgia

Song & Dance 10U 
PT

17:45 -18:45
Nicci

 RAD Grade 5
A

16:45-17:45
Ningning

Folk Dance 9-11 
Yrs

16:45-17:45
Ruby Georgia

Contemporary 
Level 2

G5 +
17:45 -18:45

Georgia



Tuesday
8.30am

8.45am

9.00am

9.15am

9.30am

9.45am

10.00am

10.15am

10.30am

10.45am

11.00am

11.15am

11.30am

11.45am

12.00pm

12.15pm

12.30pm

12.45pm

1.00pm

1.15pm

1.30pm

1.45pm

2.00pm

2.15pm

2.30pm

2.45pm

3.00pm

3.15pm

3.30pm

3.45pm

4.00 PM

4.15 pm

4.30 pm

4.45 pm

5.00 pm

5.15 pm

5.30 pm

5.45pm

6.00pm

6.15 pm

6.30 pm

6.45 pm

7.00 pm

7.15 pm

7.30 pm

7.45 pm

8.00 pm

8.15 pm

8.30 pm

8.45 pm

9.00 pm

9.15 pm

9.30 pm

Lily
Jazz PT

8 yrs  &  Under
16:45-17:45

Jazz PT
10 yrs  &  Under

18:45-19:45
Lily

Ballet PT
10 yrs  &  Under

17:45-18:45
Georgia

Jazz PT
12 yrs  &  Under

17:45-18:45
Lily

RAD Primary 
Ballet C

16:45-17:45
Madison

Ballet PT
6 yrs  &  Under

16:45-17:45
Georgia

RAD Grade 4
A

16:45-17:45

Contemporary 
Level 3

 (12 yrs+)
19:45-20:45

Georgia
Adult Ballet

Variation
19:45-20:45

Elena

Advanced 
Foundation
18:45-19:45

Ningning
Ballet PT

12 yrs  &  Under
18:45-19:45

Elena

Ningning

Studio 1 Studio 2

MacGregor Tuesday Class Schedule with Room Allocation

Studio 3 Studio 4

MAD
19:45-20:45

MAD

RAD Grade 1
C

17:45-18:45
Madison Intermediate

17:45-18:45 Ningning

Jazz PT
6 yrs  &  Under

15:45-16:45
Lily

Ballet PT
8 yrs  &  Under

15:45-16:45
Georgia



Wednesday
8.30am

8.45am

9.00am

9.15am

9.30am

9.45am

10.00am

10.15am

10.30am

10.45am

11.00am

11.15am

11.30am

11.45am

12.00pm

12.15pm

12.30pm

12.45pm

1.00pm

1.15pm

1.30pm

1.45pm

2.00pm

2.15pm

2.30pm

2.45pm

3.00pm

3.15pm

3.30pm

3.45pm

4.00 pm

4.15 pm

4.30 pm

4.45 pm

5.00 pm

5.15 pm

5.30 pm

5.45pm

6.00pm

6.15 pm

6.30 pm

6.45 pm

7.00 pm

7.15 pm

7.30 pm

7.45 pm

8.00 pm

8.15 pm

8.30 pm

8.45 pm

9.00 pm

9.15 pm

9.30 pm

Adult Folk Dance

19:45-21:15
Ruby

Tap Level 5&6
18:45-19:45

Adult Ballet

19:00-20:30

12 yrs+ Ballet 
Extension

16:00-19:00

Jessalyn

Tap Level 3
15:45-16:45 Jessalyn

MAD
19:45-20:45

MAD

Jessalyn
 Acrobatic

 Level 1
17:45-18:45

Laura/Liam

Elena & 
Hao

Tap Technique
17:45-18:45

Tap Level 2
16:45-17:45

 Acrobatic
Level 3

18:45-19:45
Laura/Liam

   Acrobatic
  Level 2

16:45-17:45
Laura/Liam

Jessalyn

Elena & 
Hao

Hip Hop Teens
(13-17 yrs) 

17:45-18:45
Errol

Hip Hop
Junior

(8-9 Yrs)
15:45-16:45

Hip Hop
Intermediate

(10-12 yrs)
16:45-17:45

Errol

Errol

Georgia

Adult Ballet
Pointe

11:30-12:30
Georgia

MacGregor Wednesday Class Schedule with Room Allocation

Studio 1 Studio 2 Studio 3 Studio 4

Adult Ballet
Intermediate
10:30-11:30



Thursday
8.30am

8.45am

9.00am

9.15am

9.30am

9.45am

10.00am

10.15am

10.30am

10.45am

11.00am

11.15am

11.30am

11.45am

12.00pm

12.15pm

12.30pm

12.45pm

1.00pm

1.15pm

1.30pm

1.45pm

2.00pm

2.15pm

2.30pm

2.45pm

3.00pm

3.15pm

3.30pm

3.45pm

4.00 pm

4.15 pm

4.30 pm

4.45 pm

5.00 pm

5.15 pm

5.30 pm

5.45pm

6.00pm

6.15 pm

6.30 pm

6.45 pm

7.00 pm

7.15 pm

7.30 pm

7.45 pm

8.00 pm

8.15 pm

8.30 pm

8.45 pm

9.00 pm

9.15 pm

9.30 pm

9-11 yrs Ballet 
Extension
Thursday

15:45-17:45

Elena

RAD Grade 2
A

15:45-16:45
Ningning

Ningning

Lily

RAD Grade 5
A

18:45-19:45
Ningning Level  3A Jazz

18:45-19:45 Lily

Ningning Level 4A Jazz
19:45-20:45

7-9 yrs Ballet 
Extension
Thursday

17:45-19:45

 RAD Grade 4
A

17:45-18:45
Ningning Level 5A Jazz

17:45-18:45 Lily

Intermediate
Foundation 
19:45-20:45

Elena

RAD Grade 3
A

16:45-17:45

Jazz
Level 1A

16:45-17:45
Lily

Level  2A Jazz
15:45-16:45 Lily

MacGregor Thursday Class Schedule with Room Allocation

Studio 1 Studio 2 Studio 3 Studio 4



Friday
8.30am

8.45am

9.00am

9.15am

9.30am

9.45am

10.00am

10.15am

10.30am

10.45am

11.00am

11.15am

11.30am

11.45am

12.00pm

12.15pm

12.30pm

12.45pm

1.00pm

1.15pm

1.30pm

1.45pm

2.00pm

2.15pm

2.30pm

2.45pm

3.00pm

3.15pm

3.30pm

3.45pm

4.00 pm

4.15 pm

4.30 pm

4.45 pm

5.00 pm

5.15 pm

5.30 pm

5.45pm

6.00pm

6.15 pm

6.30 pm

6.45 pm

7.00 pm

7.15 pm

7.30 pm

7.45 pm

8.00 pm

8.15 pm

8.30 pm

8.45 pm

9.00 pm

9.15 pm

9.30 pm

Intermediate
Pointe 

18:45-19:30
Deborah

PT Lyrical / 
Contemporary

10 yrs  &  Under
18:45-19:45

PT Lyrical / 
Contemporary

12 yrs  &  Under
19:45-20:45

Georgia & 
Madi   

Adv Foundation
Pointe 

20:30-21:15
Deborah

Georgia & 
Madi   

Advanced 
Foundation
19:30-20:30

Deborah

7-9 yrs Ballet 
Extension

Friday
18:45-20:15

Elena

Intermediate
17:45-18:45 Deborah

PT Lyrical
8 yrs  &  Under

17:45-18:45
Madi

RAD Grade 1
C

17:45-18:45
Madison

9-11 yrs Ballet 
Extension

Friday
17:45-18:45

Elena & 
Hao

Deborah
RAD Primary 

Ballet C
16:45-17:45

Madison Junior Jazz A
16:45-17:45

RAD Pre-Primary 
Ballet C

16:00-16:45
Madison

Madi

Pre-Jazz A
15:45-16:45 Madi

9-11 yrs Ballet 
Extension

Friday
15:45-17:45

Elena & 
Hao12 yrs+ Ballet 

Extension
Friday

16:15-17:45

Studio 3 Studio 4

MacGregor Friday Class Schedule with Room Allocation

Studio 1 Studio 2



Saturday
8.30am

8.45am

9.00am

9.15am

9.30am

9.45am

10.00am

10.15am

10.30am

10.45am

11.00am

11.15am

11.30am

11.45am

12.00pm

12.15pm

12.30pm

12.45pm

1.00pm

1.15pm

1.30pm

1.45pm

2.00pm

2.15pm

2.30pm

2.45pm

3.00pm

3.15pm

3.30pm

3.45pm

4.00 pm

4.15 pm

4.30 pm

4.45 pm

5.00 pm

5.15 pm

5.30 pm

5.45pm

6.00pm

6.15 pm

6.30 pm

6.45 pm

7.00 pm

7.15 pm

7.30 pm

7.45 pm

8.00 pm

8.15 pm

8.30 pm

8.45 pm

9.00 pm

9.15 pm

9.30 pm

Deborah

Elite Ballet 
12+ Yrs

12:45-16:45

Alessandra

Lyrical & 
Contemporary

12+Yrs
16:45-17:45

Alessandra

K-Pop Minis
6-8 Yrs

12:45-13:45
Ria

Elena

Hip Hop
5-6 Yrs

13:45 - 14:45
Randeep

Hip Hop
7-8 Yrs

14:45 - 15:45
Randeep

Lyrical & 
Contemporary

8-11 Yrs
15:45-16:45

Elite Ballet 
7-9 Yrs

15:00-17:00

K-Pop Junior Mac
9-11 Yrs

11:30-12:30
Ria

Toddler Dance A
09:30-10:15 Abbie

Tap Junior
09:45 - 10:45 Jessalyn

Mummy & Me
4 yrs below
10:15-11:15

Abbie

Pre Tap 
10:45-11:30 Jessalyn

Toddler Dance B
11:15-12:00 Abbie

DeborahFoundation Jazz C
10:00-10:45 Libby

Studio 1 Studio 2 Studio 3 Studio 4

MacGregor Saturday Class Schedule with Room Allocation

Deborah

Creative Ballet
& Jazz B

09:00-10:00
Libby

Junior Jazz C
11:45-12:45 Libby

Elite Ballet 
9-11 Yrs

12:00-15:00
Deborah

RAD Pre-Primary 
Ballet A

09:00-09:45
Deborah

RAD Primary 
Ballet A

09:45-10:45

Pre-Jazz C
10:45-11:45 Libby

RAD Grade 1
A

10:45-11:45
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