

MacGregor Wednesday Class Schedule with Room Allocation

Wednesday	Studio 1	Studio 2	Studio 3	Studio 4
8.30am				
8.45am				
9.00am				
9.15am				
9.30am				
9.45am				
10.00am				
10.15am				
10.30am			Adult Ballet Intermediate 10:30-11:30	Georgia
10.45am				
11.00am			Adult Ballet Pointe 11:30-12:30	Georgia
11.15am				
11.30am				
11.45am				
12.00pm				
12.15pm				
12.30pm				
12.45pm				
1.00pm				
1.15pm				
1.30pm				
1.45pm				
2.00pm				
2.15pm				
2.30pm				
2.45pm				
3.00pm				
3.15pm				
3.30pm				
3.45pm	Hip Hop Junior (8-9 Yrs) 15:45-16:45	Errol	Tap Level 3 15:45-16:45	Jessalyn
4.00 pm				
4.15 pm	Hip Hop Intermediate (10-12 yrs) 16:45-17:45	Errol	Tap Level 2 16:45-17:45	Jessalyn
4.30 pm				
4.45 pm	Hip Hop Teens (13-17 yrs) 17:45-18:45	Errol	Tap Technique 17:45-18:45	Jessalyn
5.00 pm				
5.15 pm	Tap Level 5&6 18:45-19:45		12 yrs+ Ballet Extension 16:00-19:00	Elena & Hao
5.30 pm				
5.45pm	Acrobatic Level 2 16:45-17:45		Adult Ballet 19:00-20:30	Elena & Hao
6.00pm				
6.15 pm	Acrobatic Level 1 17:45-18:45		MAD 19:45-20:45	MAD
6.30 pm				
6.45 pm	Acrobatic Level 3 18:45-19:45		Adult Folk Dance 19:45-21:15	Ruby
7.00 pm				
7.15 pm				
7.30 pm				
7.45 pm				
8.00 pm				
8.15 pm				
8.30 pm				
8.45 pm				
9.00 pm				
9.15 pm				
9.30 pm				

MacGregor Thursday Class Schedule with Room Allocation

Thursday	Studio 1	Studio 2	Studio 3	Studio 4								
8.30am												
8.45am												
9.00am												
9.15am												
9.30am												
9.45am												
10.00am												
10.15am												
10.30am												
10.45am												
11.00am												
11.15am												
11.30am												
11.45am												
12.00pm												
12.15pm												
12.30pm												
12.45pm												
1.00pm												
1.15pm												
1.30pm												
1.45pm												
2.00pm												
2.15pm												
2.30pm												
2.45pm												
3.00pm												
3.15pm												
3.30pm												
3.45pm	9-11 yrs Ballet Extension Thursday 15:45-17:45	Elena	RAD Grade 2 A 15:45-16:45	Ningning	Level 2A Jazz 15:45-16:45	Lily						
4.00 pm			7-9 yrs Ballet Extension Thursday 17:45-19:45	Elena	RAD Grade 3 A 16:45-17:45	Ningning	Jazz Level 1A 16:45-17:45	Lily				
4.15 pm					7-9 yrs Ballet Extension Thursday 17:45-19:45	Elena	RAD Grade 4 A 17:45-18:45	Ningning	Level 5A Jazz 17:45-18:45	Lily		
4.30 pm							7-9 yrs Ballet Extension Thursday 17:45-19:45	Elena	RAD Grade 5 A 18:45-19:45	Ningning	Level 3A Jazz 18:45-19:45	Lily
4.45 pm									7-9 yrs Ballet Extension Thursday 17:45-19:45	Elena	Intermediate Foundation 19:45-20:45	Ningning
5.00 pm	7-9 yrs Ballet Extension Thursday 17:45-19:45	Elena										
5.15 pm			7-9 yrs Ballet Extension Thursday 17:45-19:45	Elena								
5.30 pm					7-9 yrs Ballet Extension Thursday 17:45-19:45	Elena						
5.45pm							7-9 yrs Ballet Extension Thursday 17:45-19:45	Elena				
6.00pm									7-9 yrs Ballet Extension Thursday 17:45-19:45	Elena		
6.15 pm	7-9 yrs Ballet Extension Thursday 17:45-19:45	Elena										
6.30 pm			7-9 yrs Ballet Extension Thursday 17:45-19:45	Elena								
6.45 pm					7-9 yrs Ballet Extension Thursday 17:45-19:45	Elena						
7.00 pm							7-9 yrs Ballet Extension Thursday 17:45-19:45	Elena				
7.15 pm									7-9 yrs Ballet Extension Thursday 17:45-19:45	Elena		
7.30 pm	7-9 yrs Ballet Extension Thursday 17:45-19:45	Elena										
7.45 pm			7-9 yrs Ballet Extension Thursday 17:45-19:45	Elena								
8.00 pm					7-9 yrs Ballet Extension Thursday 17:45-19:45	Elena						
8.15 pm							7-9 yrs Ballet Extension Thursday 17:45-19:45	Elena				
8.30 pm									7-9 yrs Ballet Extension Thursday 17:45-19:45	Elena		
8.45 pm	7-9 yrs Ballet Extension Thursday 17:45-19:45	Elena										
9.00 pm			7-9 yrs Ballet Extension Thursday 17:45-19:45	Elena								
9.15 pm					7-9 yrs Ballet Extension Thursday 17:45-19:45	Elena						
9.30 pm							7-9 yrs Ballet Extension Thursday 17:45-19:45	Elena				

MacGregor Friday Class Schedule with Room Allocation

Friday	Studio 1	Studio 2	Studio 3	Studio 4
8.30am				
8.45am				
9.00am				
9.15am				
9.30am				
9.45am				
10.00am				
10.15am				
10.30am				
10.45am				
11.00am				
11.15am				
11.30am				
11.45am				
12.00pm				
12.15pm				
12.30pm				
12.45pm				
1.00pm				
1.15pm				
1.30pm				
1.45pm				
2.00pm				
2.15pm				
2.30pm				
2.45pm				
3.00pm				
3.15pm				
3.30pm				
3.45pm				
4.00 pm	RAD Pre-Primary Ballet C 16:00-16:45 Madison	Pre-Jazz A 15:45-16:45 Madi	12 yrs+ Ballet Extension Friday 16:15-17:45 Deborah	9-11 yrs Ballet Extension Friday 15:45-17:45 Elena & Hao
4.15 pm				
4.30 pm	RAD Primary Ballet C 16:45-17:45 Madison	Junior Jazz A 16:45-17:45 Madi	Intermediate 17:45-18:45 Deborah	PT Lyrical / Contemporary 10 yrs & Under 18:45-19:45 Georgia & Madi
4.45 pm				
5.00 pm				
5.15 pm	RAD Grade 1 C 17:45-18:45 Madison	9-11 yrs Ballet Extension Friday 17:45-18:45 Elena & Hao	Advanced Foundation 19:30-20:30 Deborah	PT Lyrical / Contemporary 12 yrs & Under 19:45-20:45 Georgia & Madi
5.30 pm				
5.45pm		7-9 yrs Ballet Extension Friday 18:45-20:15 Elena	Adv Foundation Pointe 20:30-21:15 Deborah	
6.00pm				
6.15 pm				
6.30 pm				
6.45 pm				
7.00 pm				
7.15 pm				
7.30 pm				
7.45 pm				
8.00 pm				
8.15 pm				
8.30 pm				
8.45 pm				
9.00 pm				
9.15 pm				
9.30 pm				

MacGregor Saturday Class Schedule with Room Allocation

Saturday	Studio 1	Studio 2	Studio 3	Studio 4
8.30am				
8.45am				
9.00am				
9.15am			Creative Ballet & Jazz B 09:00-10:00	RAD Pre-Primary Ballet A 09:00-09:45
9.30am	Toddler Dance A 09:30-10:15			
9.45am	Abbie		Libby	Deborah
10.00am		Tap Junior 09:45 - 10:45	Foundation Jazz C 10:00-10:45	RAD Primary Ballet A 09:45-10:45
10.15am		Jessalyn	Libby	Deborah
10.30am	Mummy & Me 4 yrs below 10:15-11:15			
10.45am	Abbie			
11.00am		Pre Tap 10:45-11:30	Pre-Jazz C 10:45-11:45	RAD Grade 1 A 10:45-11:45
11.15am		Jessalyn	Libby	Deborah
11.30am	Toddler Dance B 11:15-12:00			
11.45am	Abbie			
12.00pm		K-Pop Junior Mac 9-11 Yrs 11:30-12:30	Junior Jazz C 11:45-12:45	
12.15pm		Ria	Libby	
12.30pm				
12.45pm				
1.00pm	K-Pop Minis 6-8 Yrs 12:45-13:45			Elite Ballet 9-11 Yrs 12:00-15:00
1.15pm	Ria			Deborah
1.30pm				
1.45pm				
2.00pm	Hip Hop 5-6 Yrs 13:45 - 14:45			
2.15pm	Randeep			
2.30pm			Elite Ballet 12+ Yrs 12:45-16:45	
2.45pm			Elena	
3.00pm	Hip Hop 7-8 Yrs 14:45 - 15:45			
3.15pm	Randeep			
3.30pm				
3.45pm				Elite Ballet 7-9 Yrs 15:00-17:00
4.00 pm	Lyrical & Contemporary 8-11 Yrs 15:45-16:45			Deborah
4.15 pm	Alessandra			
4.30 pm				
4.45 pm				
5.00 pm	Lyrical & Contemporary 12+Yrs 16:45-17:45			
5.15 pm	Alessandra			
5.30 pm				
5.45pm				
6.00pm				
6.15 pm				
6.30 pm				
6.45 pm				
7.00 pm				
7.15 pm				
7.30 pm				
7.45 pm				
8.00 pm				
8.15 pm				
8.30 pm				
8.45 pm				
9.00 pm				
9.15 pm				
9.30 pm				